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Vorkkabelschoen Ongeisoleerd

Package type: BX & 100 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Nominal cross section (mm?2)
Bolt dimension (metric)
Connecting angle

Flange shape

Slender flange model
Insulated

With sight-hole
Conductor category
Material

Surface protection
Number of mounting holes
AWG size

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

V)

(A)

1.5

4

180° (horizontal)
Fork shape
No

No

Yes
Several
Copper
Tinned

1

16

1.7

4

6.4

16

600

18
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